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Date Preschool Explorers Latchkey 
Tues. Sept. 2  Orientation 1st day of Latchkey 
Wed. Sept. 3  1st day of Explorers  
Thurs. Sept. 4 Sneak Peek (10-12)   
Mon. Sept. 8 1st day of Preschool   
Tues. Sept. 23 Closed Closed Full Day 
Wed. Sept. 24 Closed Closed Full Day 
Wed. Oct. 1 Quiver Farms visit Quiver Farms visit  
Thurs. Oct. 2 Closed Closed Full Day 
Wed. Oct. 15 Picture Day Picture Day  
Thurs. Oct. 16 Picture Day   
Thurs. Oct. 30 Halloween Parade   
Fri. Oct. 31 Closed Closed Full Day 
Tues. Nov. 4 Closed Closed Full Day 
Thurs. Nov. 20 Thanksgiving Program  
Tues. Nov. 25 Closed Closed for Conferences Full Day 
Wed. Nov. 26 Closed Closed 3pm Pickup 
Thurs. Nov. 27 Closed Closed Closed 
Fri. Nov. 28 Closed Closed Closed 
Fri. Dec. 19 Pajama Day Pajama Day  
Dec. 24-Jan. 2 All Programs CLOSED 
Mon. Jan. 5   School resumes School resumes School resumes 
Mon. Jan. 19 Closed Closed Full Day 
Thurs. Feb. 12 Closed Closed Full Day 
Fri. Feb. 13 Closed Closed Full Day 
Mon. Feb. 16 Closed Closed Full Day 
Thurs. Mar. 12 Closed Closed for Conferences Full Day 
Fri. Mar. 13 Closed Closed Full Day 
Fri. Mar. 20 Closed  Closed Full Day 
Mar. 30-April 2 Closed Closed Full Day 
Fri. April 3 All Programs CLOSED 
Tues. May 19 Closed Closed Full Day 
Thurs. May 21 End of the Year Celebration- 6 pm 5 pm Pickup 
Fri. May 22 Closed Normal School Day 
Mon. May 25 All Programs CLOSED 
Thur. June 4   Talent Show 6:30 pm 
Wed. June 10 Last day of Preschool   
Wed. June 17  Last day of EX Last day of LK 
    
    
    
    
    


